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Sheelagh Jane Duffield

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Sheelagh Jane Duffield
Postcode G14 9BP

Date of birth May 1966

Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

INDUSTRIAL NATURE LTD
INDUSTRIAL NATURE UK LTD
NATIONAL THEATRE OF SCOTLAND
SAVENDIE LIMITED

SAVENDIE LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CRICKET SCOTLAND LIMITED
MILLER DEVELOPMENTS (SOUTH
WALES) LIMITED

GRAIN HOLDCO LIMITED

MERTHYR HOLDINGS LIMITED
MERTHYR (NOMINEE NO.1) LIMITED
MERTHYR (FFOS-Y-FRAN) LIMITED
MERTHYR (SOUTH WALES) LIMITED
FFOS-Y-FRAN (COMMONERS)
LIMITED

CAPABILITY SCOTLAND
CELTPOWER LIMITED

VPI POWER LIMITED

IBERDROLA FINANCE UK LIMITED
SCOTTISHPOWER RENEWABLE
ENERGY LIMITED

SCOTTISH POWER UK HOLDINGS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

SC550281
SC655203
SC234270
SC335076

SC335076

Number
SC211761
04330057

SC486162
06330412
04261269
06353565
04261274
04892620

SC036524
02656561

SC189124

SC328194

SC326127

SC232909

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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905272079

905272079

197 Queen Victoria Drive
Glasgow

Scotland

British

App. Date
21/07/2020
21/07/2020
20/09/2018
22/02/2008

22/02/2008

App. Date
01/08/2018
15/01/2016

08/09/2014
20/05/2014
16/05/2012
16/05/2012
16/05/2012
16/05/2012

08/10/2008
04/09/2007

31/08/2007

23/07/2007

21/06/2007

29/08/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date
24/07/2022
31/03/2016

10/03/2015
07/01/2016
17/07/2012
17/07/2012
17/07/2012
17/07/2012

25/10/2013
26/10/2007

26/10/2007

26/10/2007

26/10/2007

26/10/2007

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
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SCOTTISHPOWER INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

SP FINANCE

SCOTTISH POWER UK PLC

SCOTTISHPOWER SHARESAVE
TRUSTEES LIMITED

SCOTTISH POWER UK HOLDINGS
LIMITED

SCOTTISH POWER UK GROUP
LIMITED

TURNPIKE 1996 LIMITED
CITYSCAPE INTERNET SERVICES
LIMITED

CITYSCAPE GLOBAL MEDIA LIMITED

THE IP SYSTEMS OPERATION
LIMITED

SCOTTISHPOWER OVERSEAS
HOLDINGS LIMITED

MANWEB SHARE SCHEME
TRUSTEES LIMITED

MANWEB PENSIONS TRUSTEE
LIMITED

SSEB LIMITED

SPOTLIGHT TRADING LIMITED
SCOTPOWER UK.

MANWEB CONTRACTING SERVICES

LIMITED

TELEPHONE INTERNATIONAL MEDIA

LIMITED

DEMON LIMITED

CALEDONIAN COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

ASPEN 1 LIMITED

SP FINANCE 5 LIMITED

THE CALLCENTRE SERVICE LIMITED
CLUBCALL TELEPHONE SERVICES

LIMITED

TELEPHONE INTERNATIONAL MEDIA

HOLDINGS LIMITED

TELEDATA (OUTSOURCING) LIMITED

MEGAFONE (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC155873

04587897
SC117120

SC200379

SC232909

SC293900

02767561
02851024

03012671
03049706

SC226541

02525163

02887678

SC113223

03122837

04605948

02631375

01920746

03017224
SC142339

SC219156
SC237382
02086507
02329594

02354279

02537946
02629611

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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29/08/2006

31/07/2006
30/06/2006

30/06/2006

30/06/2006

30/06/2006

03/05/2006
03/05/2006

03/05/2006
03/05/2006

03/05/2006

03/05/2006

03/05/2006

03/05/2006

03/05/2006

03/05/2006

03/05/2006

03/05/2006

03/05/2006
03/05/2006

03/05/2006
03/05/2006
03/05/2006
03/05/2006

03/05/2006

03/05/2006
03/05/2006

905272079

26/10/2007 Director

26/10/2007 Director
26/10/2007 Company

Secretary
20/07/2006 Director

26/10/2007 Company
Secretary
26/10/2007 Company
Secretary
26/10/2007 Director
26/10/2007 Director

26/10/2007 Director
26/10/2007 Director

26/10/2007 Director
26/10/2007 Director
26/10/2007 Director
26/10/2007 Director
26/10/2007 Director
26/10/2007 Director
26/10/2007 Director

26/10/2007 Director

26/10/2007 Director
26/10/2007 Director

26/10/2007 Director
26/10/2007 Director
26/10/2007 Director
26/10/2007 Director

26/10/2007 Director

26/10/2007 Director
26/10/2007 Director
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COPPERTEAM LIMITED
GENSCOT LIMITED

CAMJAR PLC

LANCASTRIAN HOLDINGS LIMITED
TELEPHONE INFORMATION
SERVICES PLC

CLUBLINE SERVICES LIMITED

TIM LIMITED

SSE IMPERIAL PARK PN LIMITED
LOCOMOTIVE SOFTWARE GROUP
LIMITED

DISPATCH PUBLISHING LIMITED
SPPT LIMITED

PSYCHIC COMPANIONS LIMITED
SCOTTISHPOWER SECURITIES
LIMITED

SCOTTISHPOWER FINANCE LIMITED

SCOTTISH UTILITY SERVICES
LIMITED

MANWEB LIMITED

TURNPIKE LIMITED

SP FINANCE 4 LIMITED

SABRE WATER LIMITED
STERLING COLLECTIONS LIMITED
THE INFORMATION SERVICE
LIMITED

WATERMARK GAMES LIMITED
MANWEB NOMINEES LIMITED
DEMON INTERNET LIMITED
SCOTSGRID LIMITED
TELEDATA (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
SCOTSPOWER LIMITED
SCOTTISH POWER TRUSTEES
LIMITED

SCOTPOWER LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02680409
SC113222
02671630
02185260
02003242

02615582
02611231
02631510
02767760

03068692
03326628
03494548
SC169914

SC170237
SC202129

SC219157
02945711
SC237381
SC191552
SC268520
01961040

02495307
02691636
02742764
SC113221
SC117956
SC112727
SC130700

SC112726

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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03/05/2006
03/05/2006
03/05/2006
03/05/2006
03/05/2006

03/05/2006
03/05/2006
03/05/2006
03/05/2006

03/05/2006
03/05/2006
03/05/2006
03/05/2006

03/05/2006
03/05/2006

03/05/2006
03/05/2006
03/05/2006
03/05/2006
03/05/2006
03/05/2006

03/05/2006
03/05/2006
03/05/2006
03/05/2006
03/05/2006
03/05/2006
03/05/2006

03/05/2006

905272079

26/10/2007
26/10/2007
26/10/2007
26/10/2007
26/10/2007

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

26/10/2007
26/10/2007
26/10/2007
26/10/2007

Director
Director
Director
Director

26/10/2007
26/10/2007
26/10/2007
26/10/2007

Director
Director
Director
Director

26/10/2007
26/10/2007

Director
Director

26/10/2007
26/10/2007
26/10/2007
26/10/2007
01/10/2007
26/10/2007

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

26/10/2007
26/10/2007
26/10/2007
26/10/2007
26/10/2007
26/10/2007
26/10/2007

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

26/10/2007 Director



