Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Sheelagh Jane Duffield

905272079

Position

Director

Director

Director

Director Information

Title Mrs Honours

Name Sheelagh Jane Duffield Number 905272079

Postcode G14 9BP Address 197 Queen Victoria Drive

Company Status

SC550281 Active - Accounts Filed

SC655203 Active - Accounts Filed

SC234270 Active - Accounts Filed

Glasgow

Scotland

21/07/2020

21/07/2020

20/09/2018

App. Date Res. Date

Date of birthMay 1966NationalityBritish

Number

Total current 5

directorships

Company Name

List of Current Directorships

INDUSTRIAL NATURE LTD

INDUSTRIAL NATURE UK LTD

NATIONAL THEATRE OF SCOTLAND

SAVENDIE LIMITED	SC335076	Active - Accounts Filed	22/02/2008		Company Secretary
SAVENDIE LIMITED	SC335076	Active - Accounts Filed	22/02/2008		Director
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
CRICKET SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC211761	Active - Accounts Filed	01/08/2018	24/07/2022	Director
MILLER DEVELOPMENTS (SOUTH WALES) LIMITED	04330057	Company is dissolved	15/01/2016	31/03/2016	Director
GRAIN HOLDCO LIMITED	SC486162	Company is dissolved	08/09/2014	10/03/2015	Director
MERTHYR HOLDINGS LIMITED	06330412	Active - Accounts Filed	20/05/2014	07/01/2016	Director
MERTHYR (NOMINEE NO.1) LIMITED	04261269	Non-Trading	16/05/2012	17/07/2012	Director
MERTHYR (FFOS-Y-FRAN) LIMITED	06353565	Non-Trading	16/05/2012	17/07/2012	Director
MERTHYR (SOUTH WALES) LIMITED	04261274	Active - Accounts Filed	16/05/2012	17/07/2012	Director
FFOS-Y-FRAN (COMMONERS) LIMITED	04892620	Non-Trading	16/05/2012	17/07/2012	Director
CAPABILITY SCOTLAND	SC036524	Active - Accounts Filed	08/10/2008	25/10/2013	Director
CELTPOWER LIMITED	02656561	Active - Accounts Filed	04/09/2007	26/10/2007	Company Secretary
VPI POWER LIMITED	SC189124	Active - Accounts Filed	31/08/2007	26/10/2007	Company Secretary
IBERDROLA FINANCE UK LIMITED	SC328194	Company is dissolved	23/07/2007	26/10/2007	Company Secretary
SCOTTISHPOWER RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED	SC326127	Active - Accounts Filed	21/06/2007	26/10/2007	Company Secretary
SCOTTISH POWER UK HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC232909	Company is dissolved	29/08/2006	26/10/2007	Director

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Sheelagh Jane Duffield 905272079

SCOTTISHPOWER INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC155873	Company is dissolved	29/08/2006	26/10/2007	Director
SP FINANCE	04587897	Company is dissolved	31/07/2006	26/10/2007	Director
SCOTTISH POWER UK PLC	SC117120	Active - Accounts Filed		26/10/2007	Company
SCOTTISHPOWER SHARESAVE TRUSTEES LIMITED	SC200379	Company is dissolved	30/06/2006	20/07/2006	Director
SCOTTISH POWER UK HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC232909	Company is dissolved	30/06/2006	26/10/2007	Company Secretary
SCOTTISH POWER UK GROUP LIMITED	SC293900	Company is dissolved	30/06/2006	26/10/2007	Company Secretary
TURNPIKE 1996 LIMITED	02767561	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
CITYSCAPE INTERNET SERVICES LIMITED	02851024	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
CITYSCAPE GLOBAL MEDIA LIMITED	03012671	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
THE IP SYSTEMS OPERATION LIMITED	03049706	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
SCOTTISHPOWER OVERSEAS HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC226541	Active - Accounts Filed	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
MANWEB SHARE SCHEME TRUSTEES LIMITED	02525163	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
MANWEB PENSIONS TRUSTEE LIMITED	02887678	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
SSEB LIMITED	SC113223	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
SPOTLIGHT TRADING LIMITED	03122837	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
SCOTPOWER UK.	04605948	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
MANWEB CONTRACTING SERVICES LIMITED	02631375	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
TELEPHONE INTERNATIONAL MEDIA LIMITED	01920746	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
DEMON LIMITED	03017224	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
CALEDONIAN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	SC142339	• •	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
ASPEN 1 LIMITED	SC219156	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
SP FINANCE 5 LIMITED	SC237382	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
THE CALLCENTRE SERVICE LIMITED		Company is dissolved		26/10/2007	Director
CLUBCALL TELEPHONE SERVICES LIMITED	02329594	Company is dissolved		26/10/2007	Director
TELEPHONE INTERNATIONAL MEDIA HOLDINGS LIMITED	02354279	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
TELEDATA (OUTSOURCING) LIMITED	02537946	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
MEGAFONE (UK) LIMITED	02629611	Company is dissolved		26/10/2007	

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Sheelagh Jane Duffield 905272079

COPPERTEAM LIMITED	02680409	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
GENSCOT LIMITED	SC113222	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
CAMJAR PLC	02671630	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
LANCASTRIAN HOLDINGS LIMITED	02185260	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
TELEPHONE INFORMATION	02003242	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
SERVICES PLC					
CLUBLINE SERVICES LIMITED	02615582	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
TIM LIMITED	02611231	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
SSE IMPERIAL PARK PN LIMITED	02631510	Active - Accounts Filed	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
LOCOMOTIVE SOFTWARE GROUP	02767760	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
LIMITED					
DISPATCH PUBLISHING LIMITED	03068692	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
SPPT LIMITED	03326628	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
PSYCHIC COMPANIONS LIMITED	03494548	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
SCOTTISHPOWER SECURITIES	SC169914	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
LIMITED					
SCOTTISHPOWER FINANCE LIMITED	SC170237	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
SCOTTISH UTILITY SERVICES	SC202129	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
LIMITED					
MANWEB LIMITED	SC219157	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
TURNPIKE LIMITED	02945711	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
SP FINANCE 4 LIMITED	SC237381	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
SABRE WATER LIMITED	SC191552	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
STERLING COLLECTIONS LIMITED	SC268520	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	01/10/2007	Director
THE INFORMATION SERVICE	01961040	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
LIMITED					
WATERMARK GAMES LIMITED	02495307	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
MANWEB NOMINEES LIMITED	02691636	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
DEMON INTERNET LIMITED	02742764	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
SCOTSGRID LIMITED	SC113221	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
TELEDATA (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	SC117956	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
SCOTSPOWER LIMITED	SC112727	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
SCOTTISH POWER TRUSTEES	SC130700	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director
LIMITED					
SCOTPOWER LIMITED	SC112726	Company is dissolved	03/05/2006	26/10/2007	Director